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ACROSS
1. Fritter away
6. Means
10. Plate
14. Communion table
15. Ends a prayer
16. Ancient Peruvian
17. Plant life
18. Sediment
19. First World War plane
20. Compositor
22. Remedy
23. N N N N
24. Gives expression to
26. Toward the center
30. The color of most grass
32. Twofold
33. Gin flavor
35. Sedate
39. Best of the best
41. Before
42. Therefore
43. Permit
44. Inquires
46. Midday
47. Crystal-lined stone
49. A tedious recital
51. To the rear

54. Horse of a dull brownish grey 
color
55. Leave in a hurry
56. Not an oil painting
63. Chop finely
64. Astringent
65. Give a speech
66. Otherwise
67. Hindu princess
68. French for “Morning”
69. Fortuneteller
70. “Shucks!”
71. Choose 
DOWN
1. Drift
2. A friendly nation
3. Cease
4. Container weight
5. Found at the end of a pencil
6. Sail supports
7. Leave out
8. Expunge
9. Main course
10. Dissatisfaction
11. Enter data
12. Frighten
13. God of the underworld (Greek 
mythology) 

21. Concludes
25. Net
26. Inspiration
27. Void
28. Cry out
29. With everything included
30. A very spiny and dense 
evergreen shrub
31. Smell
34. Direct
36. Dwarf buffalo
37. Computer symbol
38. Declare untrue
40. Pitcher 
45. Aspersion
48. Forward
50. Revenue
51. Residues from fires
52. Weighing machine
53. Piece of armor for a thigh
54. To yield or submit
57. Winged
58. Albacore or bluefin
59. Verbal
60. Tardy
61. Auditory
62. Apartment payment

Classifieds
Schofield Realty

We receive 50 phone calls a month for 
rental units in town. We need homes & 
apartments to lease. Call KEN about our 

Mgmt. program for Homes & Apartments. 

310-322-4660

DIRECTIONS: Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each 3-by-3 block 
contain all of the digits 1 thru 9. If you use logic you can solve the puzzle without guesswork.

SUDOKU - (Intermediate)

See answers next week

Last Week’s Answers

  
CITY OF EL SEGUNDO

Human Resources Department
350 Main St., El Segundo CA 90245

(310) 524-2300     7:30AM - 5:30PM, M-F 
(Closed alternating Fridays)

For job information, job brochures & applications call:

CITY 24-HOUR JOB LINE: (310) 524-2378

For Recreation & Parks Dept openings contact 310-524-2700 for application.  
www.elsegundo.org    *Continuous Recruitment

“The City of El Segundo is an Equal Opportunity Employer”   

POLICE OFFICER 
TRAINEE*

$5,150.04 - $6,259.91/mo.
*Plus Education 

Incentive Pay
$4,120.03/mo is salary while 

attending the Academy

LATERAL ENTRY 
DISPATCHER*

$4,202.89 - $5,108.64/mo.

DISPATCHER I/II
I - $3,807.61 - $4,628.18/mo.
II - $4,202.89 - $5,108.64/mo.

(0pen Until Filled)

LATERAL ENTRY POLICE 
OFFICER*

$5,150.04 - $6,259.91/mo.
*Plus Education/Longevity 

Incentive Pay

Wanted: 
Two part-time office workers. 

Herald Publications 
has two positions available:

One position is for Monday 9-4 
and Tuesday 9-2 p.m.
Second position is for 

Thursday 9-4 and Friday 9-2 p.m.

The positions consist of computer 
entry, customer service, formatting
documents and general office work. 

Applicants must be familiar with
computers (Macs preferred) and 

detailed orientated. $10/hr. Please 
send resume with references, 

by email to:
management@heraldpublications.com.  

You will be contacted after October 
26th for interviews. 

Apartment For Rent	
1BD/1BA. Fully furnished, all utilities 
incl. plus cable TV. pool, laundry. 
Lease 3 months $1800/mo., 6 
months $1600/mo. 1 year $1100/mo. 
(310) 607-0211 or (310) 924-7081.
1BD/1BA. Nice building, D/W, 
stove, new carpet, new tile, garage, 
laundry on site, water & trash paid. 
1002 Imperial Ave #5, $1100/mo. 
$900 deposit. No pets! Call Alex 
(310)414-9416.
1BD/1BA. Spacious, Immaculate, 
Free Utilities, Walk to Northrop 
Space Park, Security, Patio, No Pet. 
15001 Condon Avenue, Lawndale. 
$1050/mo. (310) 798-4323.
1BD/1BA.  All utilities paid. Stove, 
refrigerator, free cable, covered 
parking, laundry & pool. $1150/mo. 
(310) 607-0211 or (310) 924-7081.
2BD/1BA. PETS OK! Hardwood 
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